Natus Europe GmbH
Robert-Koch-Str. 1
82152 Planegg
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)89 / 83942-0
Fax: +49 (0)89 / 83942-777

to, and including the
brainstem
Ordering information
Item Part Number
Echo-Screen Plus (TEOAE) 010127T
Echo-Screen Plus (DPOAE) 010127D
Echo-Screen Plus (AABR) 010127A
Echo-Screen Plus (TEOAE & AABR) 010127TA
Echo-Screen Plus (TEOAE & DPOAE) 010127TD
Echo-Screen Plus (DPOAE & AABR) 010127DA
Echo-Screen Plus (TEOAE, DPOAE, & AABR) 010127TDA
ES TS Set (TEOAE)  010127TS
ES DS Set (DPOAE)  010127DS
*Choice of different language configurations are offered with each Echo-Screen system.
Contact your local customer service representative for more information.
Technical specifications
Weight Echo-Screen including battery pack